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Date : 11 March 2025         Ref : 2025OLN_105 

 
2025 CCA Schedule (Term 2): Choir 

 
   

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 2 Week 1 
25 Mar, Tues – No CCA  

Term 2 Week 2 
1 Apr, Tues 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 Music Rm 2 

 Mrs Yap Yingying  
(Ms YY), OIC 
Mrs Cindy Oh 

Mdm Nurul Murny  

Term 2 Week 3 
8 Apr, Tues 

Term 2 Week 4 
15 Apr, Tues 

Term 2 Week 5 22 Apr, Tues 

Term 2 Week 6 29 Apr, Tues 

Term 2 Week 7 6 May, Tues 

Term 2 Week 8 13 May, Tues 

Term 2 Week 9 20 May, Tues 

Term 2 Week 10 27 May, Tues – NO CCA 

 
 
 


